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APP
JBL HEADPHONES

ZISKEJTE JESTE VETSI KONTROLU A PRIZPUSOBTE SI SVUJ
POSLECHOVY ZAZITEK S TOUTO BEZPLATNOU APLIKACL

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR -
LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.

| GETITON | #_ Download on the
® Google Play |l @& App Store




Vyzkousejte rizné velikosti pro dokonalé prizptisobeni a zvukovy vykon.

H 0 w 1 TRY DIFFERENT SIZES FOR A PERFECT FIT AND AUDIO PERFORMANCE.
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< Settings  Bluetooth 3 :

% Bluetooth X

JBL TUNE BEAM

JBL TUNE BEAM will appear on
devices linked with
my account@gmail.com

@ 5

New JBL TUNE BEAM found
If this is your device,connect to it.

T | o

Bluetooth O

DEVICES

JBL TUNE BEAM_corveces D

owomcoverabe . OB MICROSOFT SWIFT PAIR
: \\ Fast Pair 5
cHoosE "JBL TUNE BEAM" To GONNECT




DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
=

L/R
STEREO MODE MONO MODE

JBL
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MULTI-POINT CONNECTION

Q e HOLD (55)

1x tapnuti
Dlouhé stisknuti

[
(=YBL

(MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)

Maximalné 2 zarizeni




TAP x 1
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CUNTRULS Ovladan L s
HOLD (25)

1x tapnuti
@ANG* 5> (@ AMBIENT AWARE* 3¢ TALKTHRU* > Il > P %x Eapnu:[
...... seeees X tapnuti
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S BIXBY/SIRI®/0THERS . P BIXBY/SIRI®/0THERS VOICE ASSISTANTS**§

Povolte pokrocilé ovladani pfipojenim vaseho JBL Tune BEAM k JBL Headphones
* ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL TUNE BEAM TO JBL HEADPHONES APP &3
** ENABLE YOUR VOICE ASSISTANT THROUGH JBL HEADPHONES APP AND ASSIGN IT TO YOUR PREFERRED EARBUD (L/R).

POVOLTE SVEHO HLASOVEHO ASISTENTA PROSTREDNICTVIM SLUCHATKA JBL APLIKACE A PRIRADTE HO K SVEMU PREFEROVANEMU SLUCHATKU (L/R).



VOICEAWARE

JBL TUNE BEAM

VoiceAware (i)

Smart Audio & Video (i)

i

Audio Mode

Voice Assistant

Voice Prompt

English

VoiceAware @
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D0 MORE WITH THE APP

UDELEJTE S APLIKACI VICE
- ™ e ™ e N
ra JBL TUNE BEAM (0) < < <
Voice Assistant Gestures Equalizer [ @
* °k:‘£’9" ;;3; iag:irﬁshs:;:::t started >

More Settings Right

Go to Google Assistant [2 to discover rmore settings

L 100% R 50% )
Customized Gesture «
Ambient Sound Control
. Amazon Alexa o]
Ambient Sound Control alexa
@ ~— Select to activate . Tap
Noise Cancelling / Ambient Aware / Off
ANC a )
Double - tap
.
Noise Cancelling Ambient Aware  TalkThru Native Voice Assistant TalkThru On / Off
! I I ! Select to activate VOCAL BASS
Tap & hold
-
. Activating Native Voice Assistant
Equalizer >
he hez nes can only activate
different vo
restart after Call Control
EXTREME
CLUB STUDIO BASS

Always accessible when receiving a call )

\ N\ S J _
*ONLY AVAILABLE ON ANDROID™
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LED BEHAVIORS .co incicace
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- BT Ptipojovani - Nizsky stav baterie
- BT pfipojeno - Nabijeni
- BT nepfipojeno - PIné dobito




Technické
specifikace

Model:
Driver size:

Power supply:

Earbud:
Chargingcase: — -

Earbud battery type:

— Charging case battery type:

—(Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on
and ANC off:

Music playtime with BT on
and ANCon:

Talk time with ANC on:
Talk time with ANC off:

_ TUNE BEAM
6.0 mm/ 0.236" Dynamic Driver

5V==1A

5.0 g per pc (10.0 g combined)/
0.0110 Ibs per pc (0.0220 Ibs combined)

~50.3-9/0.1110 Ibs
Lithium-ion Battery (70 mAh/3.85V)
Lithium-ion Battery (750 mAh/3.7V) —

2 hrs from empty

Upto 12 hrs —

Up to 10 hrs
Up to 6 hrs
Up to 6.6 hrs

Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter
frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter
power:

Bluetooth transmitter
modulation:

Maximum operation
temperature:

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCP V1.6.2, HFP V1.8

24GHz - 2.4835 GHz

< 9 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK

45°C



CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de contréle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.
COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles pour
un maintien et des performances
audio parfaits.

PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion a « JBL
TUNE BEAM »

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo

Mode mono

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT
Toucher | Maintenir

2 appareils maximum
COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Ambient Aware (perception de
I'environnement)*

TalkThru (Conversation)*
Bixby/Siri®/Autres

Assistants vocaux**

* Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant vos JBL
TUNE BEAM a I'application JBL
Headphones @.

** Activez votre assistant vocal
via I'application JBL Headphones
et affectez-le a I'écouteur de votre
choix (G/D).

VOICEAWARE

ARRET

REINITIALISATION D’USINE
PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
LAPPLICATION

* Disponible uniquement sur
Android™

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Connexion BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

Batterie faible

Charge

Charge compléte

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modéle :

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier chargeur :

Type de batterie des écouteurs :
Type de batterie du boitier
chargeur:

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de
musique avec BT actif et RBA
inactive :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de conversation
avecRBA:

Autonomie de conversation
sans RBA:

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :

Pression sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

TUNE BEAM

Haut-parleur dynamique de 6,0 mm /0,236"

5V==1A

5,0 g piece (10,0 g combinés) /

0,0110 Ibs piece (0,0220 Ibs combinés)
50,39/0,11101bs

Batterie lithium-ion (70 mAh /3,85 V)

Batterie lithium-ion (750 mAh /3,7 V)
2 heures complétes

jusqua 12 heures

jusqu’a 10 heures

jusqu'a 6 heures

jusqu'a 6,6 heures

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hms

97 dB SPLa 1kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Paa 1kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 9dBm (PIRE)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK

45°C

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APP

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
lytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN B/RES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at opnd

perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG
TAND 0G FORBIND
Andre

Valg "JBLTUNE BEAM" for at oprette

forbindelse

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand
Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Tryk | Hold

Maksimalt 2 enheder
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)*
Ambient Aware*
TalkThru*
Bixby/Siri®/Andre
Stemmeassistenter**

* Aktiver avancerede kontroller
ved at forbinde din JBL TUNE BEAM
til JBL Headphones-appen @).
** Aktiver din stemmeassistent
via JBL Headphones-appen,

og knyt den til din foretrukne
gretelefon (V/H).
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

NULSTILLINGTIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
GOR MERE MED APPEN

*Kun tilgaengelig pa Android™
OPLADNING

LED-SYMBOLER

Bluetooth forbinder

Bluetooth forbundet

Bluetooth ikke forbundet

Lavt batteri

Opladning

Fuldt opladet



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:

@retelefon:

Lade-etui:

Batteritype til oretelefoner:
Batteritype til lade-etui:
Opladningstid:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tandt

og aktiv stajreduktion slukket:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt og

aktiv stgjreduktion taendt:

TUNE BEAM

6,0mm/ 0,236" dynamisk enhed
5V=—=—=1A

5,0 g pr. stk (10,0 g Kombineret)
5039

Litiumion-hatteri (70 mAh/3,85V)
Litiumion-hatteri (750 mAh/3,7V)
2 timer fra tom

op til 12 timer

op til 10 timer

Taletid med aktiv stgjreduktion taendt: op til 6 timer

Taletid med aktiv stgjreduktion
slukket:

Frekvensomrade:
Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:

Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

op til 6,6 timer

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 0ohm

97 dB SPL ved 1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Paved 1kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

APP

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle

und Personalisierung fiir dein
Hdrerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
Probiere fiir eine perfekte
Passform und Audio-Performance
verschiedene Grofen aus.
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

Wahle,JBLTUNE BEAM” zum
Verbinden

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-Modus

Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Tippen | Halten

Maximal 2 Gerdte
STEUERELEMENTE

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*
Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)*
TalkThru*

Bixby / Siri® / Weitere

Sprachassistenten®*

* Aktiviere die erweiterten
Bedienelemente, indem du
deinen JBL TUNE BEAM mit der JBL
Headphones App @ verbindest.
** Aktiviere den Sprachassistenten
iiber die JBL Headphones-App und
weise ihn deinem bevorzugten
Ohrhorer zu (L/R).

VOICEAWARE

AUSSCHALTEN

RESET AUF DIE
WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN

MACH NOCH MEHR MIT

DER APP

* Nur auf Android™ verfiigbar.
AUFLADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

BT wird verbunden

BT verbunden

BT nicht verbunden

Akku schwach

Aufladen

Voll geladen

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modell:

TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:
Ohrhorer:

Ladebox:
Ohrhorer-Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem BT und
ausgeschaltetem ANC:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem ANCund BT:
Gesprachszeit mit ANC ein:
Gesprachszeit mit ANCaus:
Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzhereich fiir die Bluetooth-
Ubertragung:

Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

TUNE BEAM

Dynamischer 6,0-mm-Treiber
S5V==1A

5,0 g pro Stiick (10,0 g kombiniert)
503¢

Lithium-lonen-Akku (70 mAh/ 3,85V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (750 mAh/ 3,7V)
2 Std. ab leerem Akku

bis zu 12 Std.

bis zu 10 Std.

bis zu 6 Std.

bis zu 6,6 Std.

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 Ohm

97 dB SPL bei 1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C



MEPIEXOMENO THX IYIKEYAZIAX
EQAPMOTH

E¢aogahiote akopa peyahitepo
¢heyxo Kau e€atopikeuon TG epmelpiag
aKpoaong e aut my dwpedv
€gappoyn.

NOx NATO OOPEZETE

Aoxipdote drapopetikd peyeon yia
va mETOXeTe TNV TéNELD EQappoyn Kal
amodoon nyov.

XPHIH MPQTH OOPA

ANAMMA & XYNAEXH

ANec

EmAé€re "JBL TUNE BEAM" yia va
ouvdedeite

AINAH LYNAEXH + XYTXPONIZMOX
Ttepeo@wVIKA Aertovpyia
Movogwviki Aerroupyia

IYNAEXZH NOAANANAQN IHMEIQN
Marrote | Awaripnon

To moAD 2 ouoKevEC

EAEFXO0X

ANC*

Ambient Aware (AvtiAngn
nepiBaMovro)*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/AMeg

BonBoi pwvhc**

* EvepyomouroTe Tou¢ mponyHévoUg
eNéyyoug ouvdéovtag To JBL

TUNE BEAM pe tv egappoyr JBL
Headphones @).

** Evepyomolnate Tov fonfo
PwVAG péow e epappoyrc JBL
Headphones kat avtiotolyiote v
070 aKovoTIKG Tov mpotipdre (L/R).
VOICEAWARE

IBHZIMO

EMANAQOPA EPTOXTAZIAKQN
PYOMIZEQN

KANTE NEPILXOTEPA ME THN
EQAPMOTH

* MaBéatpo povo o€ Android™
OOPTIZH

AEITOYPTIA LED

Yuvoeon BT

BT ouvdénke

BT dev ouvdédnke

XapnAq otadpun pmatapiag
Ooprion

Exet poptioet Mpwg

TEXNIKEZ NPOAIATPAOEX
Movtého:

MéyeBoc 0dnyoi:

Tpogodoaia:

AkouoTiko:

0rkn @opTIoNng:

Tomog pmatapiag akovoTIKoU:
Tomog pmatapiag KNG @opTIoNG:
Xpovog poptiong:

Midpketa avamapaywyng

HOUGIKNG e To BT Kat To ANC
amevepyomoInpévo:

Midpkela avanapaywyng HOUGIKAG e 10
BT kat to ANC evepyomoinpéva:

Xpdvog opthiag pe To ANC
EVEPYOTTOINpIEVO:

Xpovoc opthiag pe To ANC
AMEVEPYOTIONEVO:

ZuyvoTnTa amoKpLong:
Avtiotaon:

EvaioBnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

Evaionoia pikpogwvou:

‘Exdoon Bluetooth:

‘Exdoon mpogil Bluetooth:

Evpog ouyvottwv mopmo Bluetooth:
loyi¢ mopmou Bluetooth:
Mapopowon mopmol Bluetooth:
Méyiotn Beppokpacia Aertoupyiag:

TUNE BEAM
6,0mm/ 0,236" Avvapkdg 0dnydg
5V=—==1A

5,0 g avd Tpy. (10,0 g padi)/ 0,010 Ibs ava tyy.

(0,0220 Ibs padi)

50,39/0,11101bs

Mnatapia 1ovtwv hbiou (70 mAh/3,85V)
Mnarapia vtwv MBiou (750 mAh/3,7V)
2 wpeg otav eivar Gbela

¢we 12 wpeg
¢w¢ 10 wpeg
¢ 6 wpeg

¢ 6,6 Wpeg

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94.dB

-38dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, mi/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control y
personaliza tu escucha con mas
detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamafios para
obtener el ajuste idoneo y un
rendimiento de audio perfecto.
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona "JBL TUNE BEAM"
para conectar

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modo estéreo

Modo mono

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Tocar | Mantener

Méximo 2 dispositivos
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacion activa de ruido)*
Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Asistentes de voz**

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBL TUNE BEAM a
la aplicacion JBL Headphones [@).
** Activa el asistente de voz
mediante la aplicacion JBL
Headphones y asignalo al
auricular que prefieras (izquierdo
o derecho).

VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA
CONFIGURACION DE FABRICA
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

*Solo disponible para Android™
CARGA

COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Conectando Bluetooth

Bluetooth conectado

Bluetooth no conectado

Bateria baja

(arga

(arga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo: TUNE BEAM
Tamaiio de la unidad: Driver de 6,0 mm/0,236"
Alimentacion: 5V=—=—=1A
Auricular: 5,0 ¢ por unidad (10,0 g combinados)/
0,0110 Ibs por unidad (0,0220 Ibs combinados)
Funda de carga: 50,39/0,1110 lbs

Bateria de ion-litio (70 mAh/3,85V)

Bateria de ion-litio (750 mAh/3,7 V)
2 horas desde carga agotada

Tipo de bateria del auricular:
Tipo de bateria de la funda

de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de
musica con la funcién Bluetooth

activada y ANC desactivada: hasta 12 horas
Tiempo de reproduccién de misica

con las funciones de Bluetoothy

ANCactivadas: hasta 10 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con

ANCactivada: hasta 6 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con

ANC desactivada: hasta 6,6 horas
Respuesta de frecuencias: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Impedancia: 16 0hm
Sensibilidad: 97 dB SPLa 1kHz
SPL méximo: 94dB
Sensibilidad del micréfono: -38 dBV/Paa 1kHz
Version Bluetooth: 3

5,
Version del perfil de Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
Intervalo de frecuencias del

transmisor Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Potencia del transmisor

Bluetooth: <9 dBm (EIRP)
Modulacion del transmisor

Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
Temperatura maxima de

funcionamiento: 45°C

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talld ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita kuuntelukokemustasi
entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siitd henkilokohtaisemman.
KAYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta saat parhaan
istuvuuden ja d@nenlaadun.
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse "JBL TUNE BEAM" liittaaksesi
KAKSOISLIITANTA + SYNKR.
Stereotila

Monotila

MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Napauta | Pida

Enintddn 2 laitetta

OHJAIMET

ANC*

Ambient Aware
(Ymparistotietoisuus)*
TalkThru*

Bixby / Siri® / Muut

Puheavustajat**

* Ota lisdohjaimet kdyttdon
littamalla JBL TUNE BEAM -
kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones -
sovellukseen @) .

** Ota kdyttoon puheavustajasi
JBL Headphones -sovelluksen
avulla ja mddritd se haluamaasi
nappikuulokkeeseen (V/0).
VOICEAWARE

VIRTA POIS
TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
LISAR SOVELLUKSEN
KAYTTOMAHDOLLISUUKSIA
* Saatavilla vain Android™-
kdyttojarjestelmassa
LATAUTUU
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
Muodostetaan BT-yhteyttd

BT yhdistetty

BT ei yhdistetty

Akun varaus vahissa

Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Elementin koko:
Virtalahde:
Nappikuuloke:

Latauskotelo:
Nappikuulokkeen akun tyyppi:
Latauskotelon akkutyyppi:
Latausaika:

Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla ja
ANC pois palta:

Musiikin toistoaika BT ja

ANC péalla:

Puheaika ANC paalla:

Puheaika ANC pois paalta:
Taajuusvaste:

Impedanssi:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-l&hettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

Bluetooth-ldhettimen
modulaatio:

Maksimi kayttolampoatila:

TUNE BEAM

6,0mm/0,236" dynaaminen elementti
S5V=—==1A

5,0 g perkpl (10,0 g yhteensd)/

0,0110 Ibs per kpl (0,0220 Ibs yhteensd)
50,39/0,1110Ibs

Litium-ioniakku (70 mAh/3,85V)
Litium-ioniakku (750 mAh/3,7V)

2 tuntia tyhjasta

jopa 12 tuntia

jopa 10 tuntia

jopa 6 tuntia

jopa 6,6 tuntia

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohmia

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C



A DOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szabott zenehallgatdsi élményt
kaphat.

A HASZNALAT MODJA

Prébaljon ki kiilonboz6 méreteket
a tokéletes egyezés és audio-
teljesitmény eléréséhez.

ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

A csatlakozéshoz vélassza a,,JBL
TUNE BEAM” lehetdséget

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered lizemmad

Mond izemmdd

MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Koppintds | Tartsa lenyomva
Maximalis 2 eszkoz

VEZERLOK

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Kornyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

TalkThru (Beszélgetés)*

Bixby / Siri® / Egyebek
Hangasszisztensek**

* Engedéléyezze a fejlett
vezérlGket a JBL TUNE BEAM és a
JBL Headphones alkalmazas
osszekapcsolasaval.

** Engedélyezze a hangvezérlési
asszisztens JBL Headphones
alkalmazason keresztiil torténd
haszndlatat és tarsitsa azt barmely
fiilhallgatéhoz (bal/jobb).
VOICEAWARE

KIKAPCSOLAS

GYARI VISSZAALLITAS
TEGYEN TOBBET AZ
ALKALMAZASSAL

*Kizdrélag Android™ rendszeren
TOLTES

LED TULAJDONSAGAI

BT csatlakoztatdsa

BT csatlakoztatva

BT nincs csatlakoztatva

Alacsony akkumuldtortoltottség
Toltés

Teljesen feltdltve

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK

Modell:

Hangszoré mérete:
Tapellatas:
Fiilhallgato:

Tolt6tok:

Fiilhallgaté akkumulator tipusa:
Tolt6tok akkumulatoranak
tipusa:

Toltési idé:

Zenelejétszasi idd bekapcsolt BT
és kikapcsolt ANC mellett:
Zenelejétszdsiidd bekapcsolt BT és
bekapcsolt ANC mellett:
Beszélgetési idd bekapcsolt
ANCmellett:

Beszélgetésiidd kikapcsolt
ANCmellett:

Frekvenciavélasz:

Impedancia:

Erzékenység:

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzio:
Bluetooth-profilverzio:
Bluetooth jeladd
frekvenciatartomanya:

Bluetooth jelado teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladé moduldcio:
Maximalis iizemi hdmérséklet:

TUNE BEAM

6,0mm/ 0,236" dinamikus hangszor6
S5V==1A

5,09/db (10,0 g egyiittesen)/

0,0110 Ibs/db (0,0220 Ibs egyiittesen)
50,39/0,11101bs

Litium-ion akkumulétor (70 mAh/3,85V)

Litium-ion akkumuldtor (750 mAh/3,7V)
2 bra teljesen lemeriilt dllapothdl

legfeljebb 12 éra
legfeljebb 10 dra
legfeljebb 6 dra

legfeljebb 6,6 dra

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

97 dB SPL 1 kHz-en

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9.dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

COME INDOSSARLI

Prova misure diverse per comfort e
prestazioni audio perfetti.

AL PRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Scegli "JBL TUNE BEAM" per
effettuare il collegamento

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo

Modalita mono

CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Tocca | Tieni premuto

Massimo 2 dispositivi
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby / Siri® / Altri

Assistenti Vocali**

* Attiva i controlli avanzati
collegando le tue JBL TUNE BEAM
all'app JBL Headphones @.

** Attiva il tuo assistente vocale
tramite I'app JBL Headphones
ed assegnalo all'auricolare
preferito (L/R).

VOICEAWARE
SPEGNIMENTO

RIPRISTINO ALLE
IMPOSTAZIONI PREDEFINITE
FAI DI PIU CON LAPP

* Disponibile solo su Android™
RICARICA
COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
(ollegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:

Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:
Tipo di batteria custodia
diricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con
BT attivo e ANC spenta:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
e ANC attivi:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANC disattivata:

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibilita:

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Temperatura d'esercizio
massima:

TUNE BEAM

Driver dinamico da 6,0 mm/ 0,236"
5V=—=—=1A

5,0 g perpz (10,0 g combinato)/

0,0110 Ibs per pz (0,0220 Ibs combinato)
50,39/0,1110 Ibs

Batteria agli ioni di litio (70 mAh/ 3,85 V)

Batteria agli ioni di litio (750 mAh/ 3,7 V)
2 ore da scarichi

finoa 12 ore

finoa 10 ore

finoa 6 ore

finoa 6,6 ore

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 ohm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK

45°C

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

APP

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
uisterervaring te creéren met deze
gratis app.

DRAGEN

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden
en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Selecteer “JBL TUNE BEAM” om
verbinding te maken

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus

Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING

Tik | Ingedrukt houden
Maximaal 2 apparaten
BEDIENING

ANC* (Actieve ruisonderdrukking)
Ambient Aware*
(Omgevingshewust)

TalkThru (Doorpraten)*
Bixby/Siri®/Anderen
Spraakassistenten®**

* Schakel geavanceerde bediening
in door de JBLTUNE BEAM te
verbinden met de JBL Headphones
App@.

** Activeer de stemassistent via de
JBL Headphones-app en wijs deze
toe aan de oordopjes van naar
voorkeur (L/R).

VOICEAWARE

UITSCHAKELEN
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN

DOE MEER MET DE APP

* Alleen beschikbaar op Android™
OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

BT verbinden

BT verbonden

BT niet verbonden

Batterij bijna leeg

Opladen

Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopjes:

Oplaadetui:

Type oordopjeshatterij:
Batterijtype oplaadetui:
Oplaadtijd:
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
en ANCuit:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
en ANCaan:

Spreektijd met ANCaan:
Spreektijd met ANC uit:
Frequentierespons:
Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximaal SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

TUNE BEAM

6,0 mm/ 0.236” Dynamische driver
5V=—=—1A

5,0gelk (10,0 g samen)/

0,0110 Ibs elk (0,0220 Ibs samen)
50,39/0.1110 Ibs
Lithium-ionbatterij (70 mAh/ 3,85 V)
Lithium-ionbatterij (750 mAh/ 3,7 V)
2 uur wanneer leeg

tot 12 uur

tot 10 uur

tot 6 uur

tot 6,6 uur

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 ohm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C



DETTE ER | ESKEN

APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
Prov ulike storrelser for d finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden.
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLE TIL

Andre

Velg «JBL TUNE BEAM» for & koble til
DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING
Stereomodus

Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Tapp | Hold

Maks. 2 enheter

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby / Siri® / Andre
Stemmeassistenter**

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller ved
a koble JBL TUNE BEAM til JBL
Headphones-appen (@

** Aktiver stemmeassistenten
gjennom JBL Headphones-appen
og tilordne den til den foretrukne
greproppen (H/V).
VOICEAWARE

SLA AV
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING
GJOR MER MED APPEN

* Kun tilgjengelig pa Android™
LADER

LED-ATFERD

BT koble til

BT tilkoblet

BT ikke tilkoblet

Lite batteri

Lader

Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell: TUNE BEAM

Driverstarrelse: 6,0mm/0,236" dynamisk element
Stromforsyning: 5V==1A

@repropp: 5,0 g pr. stk. (10,0 g kombinert)
Ladeeske: 50,3¢

@reproppens batteritype: Litium-ionbatteri (70 mAh/ 3,85 V)
Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-ionbatteri (750 mAh/3,7V)
Ladetid: 2 timer ndr tomt
Musikkavspillingstid med BT

pa og ANCav: opptil 12 timer
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa

0g ANC pé: opptil 10 timer

Taletid med ANC pa: opptil 6 timer

Taletid med ANC av: opptil 6,6 timer

Frekvensrespons: 20 Hz - 20 kHz

Impedans: 16 0hm

Folsomhet: 97 dB SPLved 1kHz

Maksimal SPL: 94dB

Mikrofonfolsomhet: -38 dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz
Bluetooth-versjon: 53

Bluetooth-profilversjon: A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-
sender: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-senderens stram: <9 dBm (EIRP)

Modulasjon for Bluetooth-
sender: GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK

Maks driftstemperatur: 45°C

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACJA

Zyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole i
mozliwos¢ personalizacji brzmienia,
wykorzystujac te bezptatng
aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
Wyprdbuj rézne rozmiary, aby
zyskac¢ wygode noszenia stuchawek i
najlepsze parametry audio.
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WLACZANIE ZASILANIAI
LACZENIE

Inne

Wybierz,JBL TUNE BEAM”, aby

sie pofaczyc

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb dZwieku stereo

Tryb dZzwieku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Stuknij | Przytrzymaj

Maks. dwa urzadzenia
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Ambient Aware (wlacz, by stysze¢
otoczenie) *

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez
zdejmowania stuchawek)*

Bixby / Siri®/ Inne

Asystenci gtosowi**

*Whcz sterowanie
zaawansowane, faczac stuchawki
JBLTUNE BEAM z aplikacja JBL
Headphones @.

**Whacz asystenta glosowego
w aplikagji JBL Headphones i
przypisz go do preferowanej
stuchawki (L/P).
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACJI

* Dostepne tylko dla systemu
Android™

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawigzywanie potaczenia BT
BT podtaczone

BT niepodfaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Petne natadowanie



DANE TECHNICZNE

Model:

Rozmiar przetwornika:
Zasilanie:

Stuchawka:

Etui tadujace:

Typ akumulatora do stuchawek:

Typ akumulatora w etui
tadujacym:

(zas tadowania:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczong funkcja Bluetooth
oraz wytaczong funkeja ANC:
(zas odtwarzania muzykiz
wiaczong funkcja ANC oraz
Bluetooth:

(zas rozmawiania z wiaczong
funkeja ANC:

(zas rozmawiania z wytaczong

funkgja ANC:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedancja:
Efektywnosc:
Maksymalne ci$nienie
akustyczne SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:
Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

TUNE BEAM

Dynamiczny przetwornik 6,0 mm (0,236")
5V=—=—=1A

5,0 gkazda (10,0 g razem) /

0,0110 funta kazda (0,0220 funta razem)
50,39/0,1110 funta

Bateria litowo-jonowa (70 mAh /3,85V)

Bateria litowo-jonowa (750 mAh /3,7V)
2 godz. od wyczerpania

do 12 godz.

do 10 godz.
do 6 godz.

do 6,6 godz.

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 omow

97 dB SPL przy 1kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV / Pa przy 1kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9.dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizacao na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos
até encontrar 0 mais confortdvel e o
melhor desempenho de dudio.
PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Escolha "JBL TUNE BEAM" para
conectar

DUAL CONNECT E SINCRONIZACAO
Modo estéreo

Modo mono

CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS

Toque | Mantenha pressionado
Méximo de 2 dispositivos
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos
Adaptativo)*

Ambient Aware (reconhece 0
ambiente ao redor)*

TalkThru (permite conversar sem
desligar o som)*

Bixby/Siri®/Outros

Assistentes de voz**

* Habilite controles avancados
conectando seu JBL TUNE BEAM ao
JBL Headphones App @ .

** Com o aplicativo JBL
Headphones, ative 0 assistente de
voz e escolha para um dos fones de
ouvido (esquerdo ou direito).
VOICEAWARE

DESLIGA

RESTAURA CONFIGURACOES

DE FABRICA

MAIS RECURSOS COM 0
APLICATIVO

* Disponivel somente em
Android™

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
Bluetooth conectando

Bluetooth conectado

Bluetooth nao conectado

Bateria fraca

(arregando

Bateria carregada

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentacdo de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

Estojo de carregamento:
Tipo de bateria do fone

de ouvido:

Bateria do estojo para
carregamento:

Tempo de carga:

Tempo de reproducéo de
mdsica com BT ligado e ANC
desligado:

Tempo de reprodugdo de misica
com BT ligado e ANCligado:
Tempo de conversagéo com o
ANCligado:

Tempo de conversagdo com ANC

desligado:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidade:

SPL mdximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Verséao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Modulagao de transmissdo
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de uso:

TUNE BEAM

Driver dindmico de 6,0 mm/0,236"
5V=—==1A

5,0 g por pega (10,0 g combinado)/

0,0110 Ibs por Pega (0,0220 Ibs combinadas)
50,3 9/0,1110 Ibs

Bateria de fon de litio (70 mAh/3,85V)
Bateria de ion de litio (750 mAh/3,7V)
até 2 horas (carga total)

Até 12 horas

Até 10 horas

Até 6 horas

Até 6,6 horas

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohms

97 dB SPL@1 kHz
94dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

g'ZaDPW 3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK e 8-DPSK

45°C



DETTA FINNS I LADAN

APP

Fa @nnu mer kontroll och anpassning
av dina musikupplevelser med den
har gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa perfekt
passform och ljud.

FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Valj "JBLTUNE BEAM" for att ansluta
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-ldge

Mono-ldge
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Knacka pa | Héll inne

Max 2 enheter

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby / Siri® / Ovriga
Rostassistenter**

* Aktivera avancerade funktioner
genom att ansluta JBL TUNE BEAM
till JBL Headphones-appen @) .
** Aktivera din rostassistent
med JBL Headphones-appen och
tilldela den till dronsnackan du
foredrar (H/V).

VOICEAWARE

STANG AV
FABRIKSATERSTALLNING

GOR MER MED APPEN

* Endast tillganglig pd Android™
LADDNING

LED-FUNKTIONER

BT ansluter

BT anslutet

BT ej anslutet

Ldg batteriniva

Laddar

Fullt laddad

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell: TUNE BEAM
Storlek pa hogtalarelement: 6,0 mm/ 0,236 tum dynamiskt

Stromforsorjning: 5V==1A
Oronsnackor 5,0 g per styck (10,0 g tillsammans)
Laddningsfodral: 5034

Batterityp, dronsnackor: Litiumjonbatteri (70 mAh/3,85V)
Batterityp, laddningsfordral: Litiumjonbatteri (750 mAh/3,7V)

Laddningstid: 2 timmar fran tomt
Musikspeltid med BT pa

och ANCav: upp till 12 timmar
Musikspeltid med BT pa

och ANCpa: upp till 10 timmar
Taltid med ANC pa: upp till 6 timmar
Taltid med ANC av: upp till 6,6 timmar
Frekvensomféng: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Impedans: 16 ohm
Kanslighet: 97 dB SPLvid 1 kHz
Max SPL: 94 dB
Mikrofonkanslighet: —38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz
Bluetooth-version: 53

Bluetooth-profilens version: ~ A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

Bluetooth-sandarens
frekvensomfang: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-sandarens effekt: <9 dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth-sandarens
modulering: GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK

Max drifttemperatur: 45°C

KUTU iCERIGi

UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.

NASIL TAKILIR

Mikemmel uyum ve ses
performansi icin degisik olciileri
deneyin.

iLK KULLANIM

GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Baglanmak icin "JBL TUNE BEAM"
cihazini segin

iKiLi BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Stereo mod

Mono mod

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
Dokunun | Basiniz ve bekleyiniz
Enfazla 2 cihaz

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindahgi)*

TalkThru (Araciligiyla konusma)*

Bixby / Siri® / Digerleri

Sesli Asistan**

* JBLTUNE BEAM cihazinizi JBL
Headphones uygulamasi

ile baglayarak gelismis kontrol
seceneklerini etkinlestirebilirsiniz.
** JBL Headphones uygulamasi
ile sesli asistaninizi etkinlestirin ve
istediginiz (Sol/Sag) kulakhginiza
atayin.

VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

FABRIKA AYARLARI
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINI YAPIN

*Yalnizca Android™ ile
kullanilabilir

SARJ ETME

LED HAREKETLERI

BT baglaniyor

BT baglandi

BT baglh degil

Diisiik pil giicii

Sarj etme

Tam sarj oldu



TEKNiK OZELLIKLER

Model:

Siiriicii boyutu:
Giic kaynag:
Kulaklik:

Sarj kutusu:

Kulaklik pil tiiri:

Sarj kutusu pil tiirii:

Sarj siiresi:

BT agik ve ANC kapaliyken
miizik calma siiresi:

BT ve ANC agikken miizik
calma siiresi:

ANCagikken konugma siiresi:
ANCkapaliyken konugma
siiresi:

Frekans araligi:
Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth siiriimii:
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralig:
Bluetooth verii giicii:

Bluetooth verici
modiilasyonu:

Maksimum calisma sicakhgi:

TUNE BEAM

6,0 mm/0,236" Dinamik Siiriicii
S5V==1A

Her bir parca 5,0 g (toplamda 10,0 g)/

Her bir parca 0,0110 Ibs (toplamda 0,0220 Ibs)

50,39/0,1110 Ibs
Lityum-iyon Pil (70 mAh/ 3,85V)
Lityum-iyon Pil (750 mAh/ 3,7V)

Sarjl tamamen tiikendikten sonra 2 saat

12 saate kadar

10 saate kadar
6 saate kadar

6,6 saate kadar

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 0hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C

KOMMNEKT NOCTABKK
MPUNOKEHWE

[JlononHutenbHble BO3MOXHOCTU
yNpaBneHna 1 HaCTPOIAKN NapaMeTpoB
NPOCNYLUNBAHNA C MTOMOLLbH HaLLero
becnnaTHoro NpUAOXKeHNA.

KAK NCMONb30BATb

MonpobyiiTe pa3nuuHble pa3mepbl,
yTo6bl Nofo6paTh MAeaNbHYI0
MocaziKy 1 3ByyaHue.

NEPBOE UCNOJIb30BAHUE
BKNHOYEHUE N CONPAMKEHUE
[pouee

UYT06bl yCTaHOBUTL COBANHEHNE,
BbibepuTe «JBL TUNE BEAM»
JNIBOMHOE NOAKNHOYEHUE +
CUHXPOHM3ALIUA

(Tepeopexum

MoHopexum

MHOTOTOYEYHOE NOAKIHYEHNE
Kacane | YnepxaHue

Makcumym 2 yerpoiicTea
JNEMEHTbI YNPABNEHUA

ANC (AganTugHoe
LymonofaBneHme)*

Ambient Aware (YBenuuenHas
CIbILLUMOCTb OKpYXatoLLeil cpeabl)*
TalkThru (noHuxeHne rpomkocTn anA
0bLeHma)*

Bixby / Siri® / lpouee

[0n0CoBblE NOMOLLHUKN®*

* PacumpbTe BO3MOXHOCTH
ynpaBneHusa - NOAKI0UMTe CBOU
HaywHukn JBL TUNE BEAM K
npunoxenuio JBL Headphones @) .
** [ogkntouuTe ronoCcoBoil
MOMOLLHIK Yepe3 NpuoxeHue
JBL Headphones 11 Ha3HaubTe ero
Ha BblOpaHHblii HayLLHWK (TleBblit/
Mpasbiii).

VOICEAWARE

BbIK/TOYEHWE

CbPOC 10 3ABOACKNX HACTPOEK
JONONTHNTENDbHDIE
BO3MOXHOCTHU C
NPWIOXEHUEM

* NoctynHo Tonbko Ana Android™
3APAOKA

CUTHANDI UHAWUKATOPOB
MoaknioueHue Bluetooth
MoaknioueHue no Bluetooth
YCTaHOBNEHO

MoaknioueHue no Bluetooth He
YCTaHOBNEHO

AKKymynaTop pa3paxeH

3apAaaka

MoNHOCTbH0 3apAXKeHbI

TEXHWYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKW

Mopenb:

Pazmep membpaHbi:
WcTouHuK nutaHua:
HaywHuku:

3apapHblii pyTnap:

Tun akkymynATopa HayLHMKOB:
Tun akkymynaTopa 3apagHoro
dytnapa:

Bpems 3apapku:

Bpems BocnponsBeeHna my3biku
npu BbiknioueHHom ANC
BKNIoYeHHoM BT:

Bpems Bocnpou3BeaeHna my3biki npu
BKMKOYEHHbIX QyHKLuAX BT ANC:

Bpema pa3roBopa ¢ BkntoueHHbIM ANC:
Bpems pa3roBopa ¢ BbIKNI0YEHHbIM

ANC:

YacToTHan xapaKTepucTuka:
ConpoTuBnenue:
YyBCTBUTENBHOCTD:

Makc. ypoBeHb 3ByK0BOr0
LaBnexus:
YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD MUKpOQOHA:
Bepcua Bluetooth:

Bepcua npodunsa Bluetooth:
[lnana3oH yacTot nepeaTumka
Bluetooth:

MowHoctb nepeparuuka Bluetooth:

Mogynaums nepegarumka
Bluetooth:

MakcmanbHas Temneparypa
JKCnNyaTayuu:

TUNE BEAM
[JuHamuueckas membpana 6,0 mm/ 0,236"
5B=—==1A

5,0rHa MK (10,0 8 06w. cnoxH.)/ 0,0110 dyHToB

Ha MK (0,0220 dyHTOB B 06LL. CNOXKH.)
50,31/0,1110 ¢ynToB

JuTiA-noHHbI akkymynsTop (70 MAu /3,85 B)

JIUTWit-uoHHbIA akkymynaTop (750 mAy / 3,7 B)

2 4. noce MONHOM paspaaku

o012y

1010y
no6uy

006,64

20Ty -20KMy

160m

97 nb Y3 npu 1l

94 nb

-38 nbB/Ma npu 1Ky

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2,41y -2,4835Ty
<9 1bm (GUIM)

GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C
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ANC (E BB IE)*

Ambient Aware (ER 15 BeR)*
TalkThru (B ERIEIE)*

Bixby/Siri®/EL 1t

BEBF

* 3% JBLTUNE BEAM 3ZE3% 5] JBL
Headphones N5 @ LB B
RITHITEE,

** S@3d JBL Headphones K2 FA 2
ESEEFINEE, BHERD
L EREREN (2/4).
VOICEAWARE

XA

eI IgE
BREREZINEE

*{% Android™ Sz 5 Itk THAE
IETEZH

LED 35 4THR 30

B FEEE

B EEE

BB =K

IETEFEE

B3

AR
B
RepETTR:
HR:

HM:

THE:
B3R
FEERSHMAT:
FEE3ATA]:
FREFEXFERE
IRV S KRB KA iE]
F R FF0E hb& gAY
SRRV EREIR
2 E shpEIRETHYIE
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SRR, ©

=B 7

RYE:

A SPL:
ERNRHE:
EFRRAS:

B E X Fhas:
B RS2 NS
B SIERINE:

B A 5I22AH
REETaE:

TUNE BEAM
6.0mm/ 0.236" EhEE I Eh A 7T
5V---1A

2509 (— IJ100 )/
—F'\oonmbs (— oozzolbs)
50.3¢/0.1110 Ibs
$B B EE I (70 mAh/3.85V)
§R B35t (750 mAR/3.7V)
VN (MNTEEEIFEH)

KI3E 12 /B
3K 10 /B
Kk 6 /Bt

KX 6.6 /) \B

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16 ohm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2. AVRCPV1.6.2. HFPV1.8
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK. m/4-DQPSK. 8-DPSK
45°C
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Bixby / Siri® / EL1th

EE%EJJEE**

3% JBLTUNE BEAM 1833
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51
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R A9 SRR RY
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SHEFE -
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SAEEIE

PR :

EWE

RASPL:
ErnEEHNE :
Bz
EFRTEIERE
EFR5iaReE
ETLGHINER
BT ESIHRL
BRAIRERE :

TUNE BEAM
6.0mm/ 0.236" ENREEREN 2
5V===1A

509 100956 /
0.01101bs (00220 Ibs &)
50.3¢/0.1110 Ibs
FEEETEE 5t (70 mAh/3.85V)
SERET Tt (750 mAR/3.7V)
REESITmE 2/

EiE0 B
EE10/)\EF
RiZE6/)\BF

EiZE 66/

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 BRIR

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV13.2 ~ AVRCPV1.6.2 ~ HFPV1.8
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<9dBm (B ZAEHINE)
GFSK ~ m/4-DQPSK ~ 8-DPSK
45°C

ISI KOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar kontrol
dan personalisasi pengalaman
mendengarkan sepenuhnya ada di
tangan Anda.

CARA PEMAKAIAN

(oba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih“JBL TUNE BEAM” untuk
menyambungkan
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA

Mode Stereo

Mode Mono

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Ketuk | Tahan

Maksimum 2 perangkat
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*

Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Asisten Suara**

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan JBL
TUNE BEAM Anda ke Aplikasi JBL
Headphones @) .

** Aktifkan asisten suara melalui
aplikasi JBL Headphones dan
tetapkan ke earbud pilihan
Anda (Kr/Kn).

VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
PABRIK

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI

* Hanya tersedia di Android™
MENGISI DAYA

POLA LED

BT menyambungkan

BT Tersambung

BT tidak tersambung

Daya baterai lemah

Mengisi daya

Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model:
Ukuran driver:
(atu daya:
Earbud:

(asing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi
daya:

Lama pengisian daya:

Lama pemutaran musik saat
BT nyala dan ANC mati:
Lama pemutaran musik saat
BT aktif dan ANC aktif:
Waktu bicara saat ANC aktif:
Waktu bicara saat ANC mati:
Respons frekuensi:
Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian
maksimum:

TUNE BEAM

Driver Dinamis 6,0 mm/0,236"
5V==1A

5,0 g per buah (total 10,0 g)/

0,0110 Ibs per buah (total 0,0220 Ibs)
50,39/0,1110 Ibs

Baterai Litium-ion (70 mAh/3,85 V)

Baterai Litium-ion (750 mAh/3,7V)
2 jam dari keadaan kosong

hingga 12 jam

hingga 10 jam

hingga 6 jam

hingga 6,6 jam

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94.dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C
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(750mAh/3.7V)

#0285

R85
BRAKI108ER]
R A HI6RF
B AH96.605
20Hz~20kHz
160

97dB SPL@1kHz
94dB

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz
53

A2DPV13.2. AVRCPV162. HFPV18
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
9dBm >R 7 (EIRP)

GFSK. m/4-DQPSK.  8-DPSK
45°C
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Bluetooth H :

Bluetooth T2 L HM:

Bluetooth S217| I}~ H Q|

Bluetooth S2417| &&:

Bluetooth 17| BH=:

Ao & s 2

TUNE BEAM
6.0mm/0.236" CHO|LHZ| E2}0[H
5V=—==1A

S5 (OF—’;EmOg)/

SHZ 0.0110lbs(2FZ 0.02201bs)
50.39/0.1110lbs

2| & O|= H{E{2|(70mAh/3.85V)
2| & O|= H{E{2|(750mAh/3.7V)
HHE{ 2| &M 2 E{ 24| 2t

E|CH 12A]2H
E|CH 10A]2H
X|CH 6A|ZH

£|CH 6.6AIZt

20 Hz — 20 kHz

16Q

97dB SPL@1kHz

94dB

-38dBV/Pa @1kHz

53

A2DPV1.3.2, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
45°C
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20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz

94 dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.3.21 AVRCPV1.6.21 HFP V1.8

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSKi mi/4-DQPSKI 8-DPSK

45°C
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*ANC

myTIn) Ambient Aware
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(750 mAh/3.7V) -0rm> nH5o
ialaa)aRainiVlY)

myw 1271y
myw 10Ty
mywo6Ty
myw 6.6 Ty
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND
SETTINGS.

FR POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT AU
MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE
EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT MINDST
EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AFHANGIG AF
BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL ALLE 3
MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE
NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL  TIA NA MAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZQHX THX MIMATAPIAZ, OOPTIXTE THN
MAHPQX TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEX. H AIAPKEIA ZQHX THX
MMATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH XPH2H KAITIZ PYOMIZELL.

ES PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION
DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

FI PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN KERRAN
3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN
MUKAISESTI.

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN 3 HAVONTA
LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMA A
HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

T PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA UTILE DELLA
BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER PER
3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS
AFHANKELUKVAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST HVER
3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV BRUK 0G
INNSTILLINGER.

PL  ABY PRZEDUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PELNI CO NAJMNIE)
RAZ (O 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERIl JEST ZALEZNA OD SPOSOBU
UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE A CARGA
MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA
BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA E USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT FORLANGA
DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR BEROENDE PA
ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM SARJ
EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK
GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU YTOBbI MPOANUTL CPOK SKCTIMYATALMU AKYMYNATOPA, BbIMONHANTE
MOMHYKO 3APANKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK SKCMNYATALIMN
AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABICHT OT UCMOb30BAHIA 1 HACTPOEK.

HMH BEKBHOES BEVS=1"BRL2TE—NX,
BittEmREARFER A NFIREMR.

W AIEREMNSHE 3 EBRBELETHRE—R
Bt ERMKREMmE.

ID AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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/N WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR
RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS



ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC:6132A-JBLTUNEBEAM) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR
value reported during product certification for head use is 0.12W / kg.

The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with ICRF exposure requirements, use accessories that maintain a separation
distance of Omm between the user’s head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation
The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the user’s earand
the product (including the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C:6132A-JBLTUNEBEAM
Informations et énoncés sur l'exposition RF de I'lC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils: (IC:6132A-JBLTUNEBEAM) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La
valeur DAS la plus élevée mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 0.12W / kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ou le produit a été utilisé a 0 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des
accessoires qui maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriere du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas
contenir de pieces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre l'oreille et
le produit (antenne comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou
une antenne certifiée.

1C:6132A-JBLTUNEBEAM
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[onb3oBaTenbckiue HayLIHNKN

W3rotoButenn: Xapman UHtepHewnn Unaactpus Uakopnoperiten, CLUA, 06901 KoHHekTuKyT,
r.cramdopa, Atnantuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

CpenaHo B Kutae

Wmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC (nAind¢”, Poccna, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. IBuHueB, A.12, K. 1
[apaHTuiAHbINA nepuog: 1rog

Cpok cny0bl: 2 rofa

WHdopmauma o cepBUCHBIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuueckas nopaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

OpraHu3auma, ynonHoMoYeHHaA Ha npuHATIe npeteH3uit notpebuteneii: 000 “XAPMAH PY(
(A"

ToBap cepTuduumMpoBaH

[lata 13roToBfEHMA YCTPOICTBA OnpedendeTcA no ABYM OYKBeHHbIM 0003HaueHnAM 13
BTOPOW rpynnbl CUMBOOB CEPUIAHOTO HOMEPA U3Aenua, CneayrLLux nocne pasaenuTenbHoro
3HakKa «-». KoaupoBKa co0TBETCTBYET NOPAAKY OYKB NATUHCKOTO andasuTa, HaunHaA ¢ AHBApA
2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecau npou3BoacTBa (A - AHBapb, B - dpeBpans,
C- mapt n1.4.) u «Y» - roa npomssoactea (A - 2010, B - 2011, C- 2012 n t.4.).

C€E &A

IS 13252(PART 1):2010/

IEC 60950-1 : 2005
—— [ 018-220455

FCCID: APLJBLTUNEBEAM R-41214817
1C: 6132A-JBLTUNEBEAM www.bis.gov.in

. A DEPOSER A DEPQSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN EN DECHETERIE

ses accessoires

et cordons ---- ou
se recyclent /4

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr




£3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such
marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those
of their respective owners.

‘)A NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos requlamentados para avalia¢do da
conformidade de produtos para telecomunicacbes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informacdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em
sistemas devidamente autorizados.

O Ok Google

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

alexa | puilt-in
N

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are
trademarks of Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Atencao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao
prolongada a ruidos superiores a 85dB pode causar danos
a0 sistema auditivo.
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Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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